
 

 

 
  
 
 SOUTH AMBOY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY 
 

NOTICE 
 

 
 PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on December 3, 2015, at a public meeting, the City of 
South Amboy Redevelopment Agency (the “Agency”) approved the following meeting dates and 
times for the year 2016:  
   
   DATE      TIME  
   Thursday, January 7, 2016    6:30 P.M. 
  Thursday, February 4, 2016    6:30 P.M. 
  Thursday, March 3, 2016    6:30 P.M. 
  Thursday, April 7, 2016    6:30 P.M. 
  Thursday, May 5, 2016    6:30 P.M. 
  Thursday, June 2, 2016    6:30 P.M. 
  Thursday, July 7, 2016    6:30 P.M. 
  Thursday, August 4, 2016    6:30 P.M. 
  Thursday, September 1, 2016    6:30 P.M. 
  Thursday, October 6, 2016    6:30 P.M. 
  Thursday, November 3, 2016    6:30 P.M. 
  Thursday, December 1, 2016    6:30 P.M. 
  
 

PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that all Agency meetings will take place at the 
South Amboy City Hall located at 140 North Broadway, South Amboy, New Jersey.  
  
Submitted for publication by: 
 SOUTH AMBOY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

Stacey Kennedy, Secretary  
 


